
COMMONS DEBATES

Estimated
Mid-Nov.

Salary
Dept. & Vote Requirement

Energy, Mines and Resources
Vote

1 Dept'l Admin.
20 Surveys & Mapping
25 Marine Surveys
35 Geological Research-

Admin.
45 Mining & Metallurgy
55 Geographical Surveys
60 Astronomy and Geophysics
70 Water Resources
85 Polar Continental Shelf

Project
100 Dominion Coal Board
110 National Energy Board

Dominion Bureau of Statistics
Vote

1 Admin. & Operation
5 1961 Decennial Census

10 1966 Quinquennial Census

External Affairs
Vote

1 Admin. O&M
5 Representation Abroad

30 External Aid Office
40 Int'l Joint Comm.

69,900
146,200
142,100

110,800
140,900
18,200
41,200
85,500

7,800
3,300

27,000

424,700
845

35,600

289,400
301,600

40,100
3,000

Finance (including T.B.)
Vote

25 Comptroller of Treasury-
Admin.

Tariff Board-Admin.
Royal Cdn. Mint-Admin.
Municipal Development &

Loan Bd.-Admin.

Indian Affairs &
Northern Development

Vote
1 Dept'l Admin.
3 Resource Development

15 Natural and Historical
Resources

30 Indian Affairs
45 Northern Admin.

1,000,000
9,800

76,500

Estimated
Mid.-Nov.

Salary
Dept. & Vote Requirement

Insurance
Vote

1 Admin.

Justice
Vote

1 Admin.

Labour
Vote

1 Admin.
10 Annuities Act-Admin.
15 Govt. Employees Compen-

sation-Admin.

National Defence
Vote

1 Dept'l Admin.
15 Defence Services-O&M 3

DRB-O&M

National Gallery
Vote

1 Admin.

National Health and Welfare
Vote

5 Health Services-Admin.
20 Medical Services-Admin.

National Research Council
Vote

1 Admin.

Public Archives
Vote

1 General Admin.

National Library
Vote

5 General Admin.

916 Public Printing and Stationery
Vote

1 Dept'l Admin.
5 Printing, Binding, Etc.

75,700
21,100

435,900
770,000
525,800

Public Works
Vote

5 Accommodation Services
-O&M

20 Harbours & Rivers Eng.
Services-O&M

55 Testing Laboratory

33,877

65,000

132,100
30,700

4,600

181,300
4,170,000

804,500

22,000

225,700
640,000

800,000

49,700

37,600

9,000
31,500

6.70,800

75,800
25,800
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