		Estimated Mid-Nov. Salary			Estimated MidNov. Salary
Dept. &	z Vote	Requirement	Dept. &	Vote	Requirement
Energy, Mines and Resources Vote			Insurance Vote		
vote 1	Dept'l Admin.	69,900	1	Admin.	33,877
20	Surveys & Mapping	146,200	Justice		
25	Marine Surveys	142,100	Vote		
35	Geological Research—	112,100	1	Admin.	65,000
	Admin.	110,800	Tahaum		san ini
45	Mining & Metallurgy	140,900	Labour		
55	Geographical Surveys	18,200	1	Admin.	132,100
60	Astronomy and Geophys	sics 41,200	10	Annuities Act—Admin.	30,700
70	Water Resources	85,500	15	Govt. Employees Compe	
85	Polar Continental Sh			sation—Admin.	4,600
	Project	7,800	Nationa	1 Defence	
100	Dominion Coal Board	3,300	Vote		
110	National Energy Board	27,000	1	Dept'l Admin.	181,300
Dominio	on Bureau of Statistics		15	Defence Services—O&M	
Vote	on Dureau of Statistics			DRB—O&M	804,500
1	Admin. & Operation	424,700	Nationa	1 Gallery	
5	1961 Decennial Census	845	Vote		
10	1966 Quinquennial Cens		1	Admin.	22,000
Table to the state of the state			National Health and Welfare		
External Affairs			Vote		
Vote			5	Health Services—Admir	a. 225,700
1	Admin. O&M	289,400	20	Medical Services—Adm	in. 640,000
5	Representation Abroad	301,600	Nationa	l Research Council	
30	External Aid Office	40,100	Vote		
40	Int'l Joint Comm.	3,000	1	Admin.	800,000
Finance (including T.B.)		Public Archives			
Vote			Vote		
25	Comptroller of Treasury		1	General Admin.	49,700
	Admin.	1,000,000	National Library		
30	Tariff Board—Admin.	9,800	Vote		
35	Royal Cdn. Mint—Adm		5	General Admin.	37,600
45	Municipal Development Loan Bd.—Admin.	916	Public Vote	Printing and Stationery	
Indian	Affairs &			Dept'l Admin.	9,000
	n Development		5	Printing, Binding, Etc.	31,500
Vote		Public Works			
1	Dept'l Admin.	75,700	Vote		
3	Resource Development	21,100	5	Accommodation Service	S
15	Natural and Historical			—O&M	670,800
	Resources	435,900	20	Harbours & Rivers Eng	
30	Indian Affairs	770,000		Services—O&M	75,800
45	Northern Admin.	525,800	55	Testing Laboratory	25,800